EXPENSE REPORTING - OCTOBER 1, 2021 TO MARCH 31, 2022

DATE
Ahmed, Dr. S. Zaki (Former Chief of Staff)

October 2021 to March 2022

Bjorn, Amanda (Former EVP - People, Culture & Strategy)

October 2021 to March 2022

Crocker-Ellacott, Dr. Rhonda (President & CEO)

October 2021 to March 2022

Jacobson, Dr. Bradley (Chief of Staff)

October 2021 to March 2022

Myllymaa, Peter (VP - Operations, Clinical & Support Services)

October 2021 to March 2022

Grand Total

DESCRIPTION

Car Allowance

Car Allowance

Car Allowance

Car Allowance

Car Allowance

LOCATION

Thunder Bay

Thunder Bay

Thunder Bay

Thunder Bay

Thunder Bay

EXPENSE CATEGORY

Vehicle Rental/Mileage

Vehicle Rental/Mileage

Vehicle Rental/Mileage

Vehicle Rental/Mileage

Vehicle Rental/Mileage

AMOUNT
268.82

268.82

286.74

286.74

2,688.12

2,688.12

806.44

806.44

1,075.26

1,075.26

5,125.38
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