EXPENSE REPORTING - OCTOBER 1, 2021 TO MARCH 31, 2022				
DATE	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	EXPENSE CATEGORY	AMOUNT
Ahmed, Dr. S. Zaki (Former Chief of Staff)				268.82
October 2021 to March 2022	Car Allowance	Thunder Bay	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	268.82
Bjorn, Amanda (Former EVP - People, Culture & Strategy)				286.74
October 2021 to March 2022	Car Allowance	Thunder Bay	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	286.74
Crocker-Ellacott, Dr. Rhonda (President & CEO)				2,688.12
October 2021 to March 2022	Car Allowance	Thunder Bay	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	2,688.12
Jacobson, Dr. Bradley (Chief of Staff)				806.44
October 2021 to March 2022	Car Allowance	Thunder Bay	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	806.44
Myllymaa, Peter (VP - Operations, Clinical & Support Services)				1,075.26
October 2021 to March 2022	Car Allowance	Thunder Bay	Vehicle Rental/Mileage	1,075.26
Grand Total				5,125.38